  SB-M1218CL1-H.001 (20181207) Page 1 of 2
M1218CL1-H
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
Architect: Engineer:
Mechanical: Distributor:
Rep:
 (Company) (Project Manager)

code.
2. Refer to installation manual for more information.
Model Number Key (available models):
M 1218 C L 1 - X 1
Model Series
M = Modular
Nominal Capacity
1218 = 12000 to 18000 Btu/hr
Module Type
C = Coil
Configuration
L = Left
R = Right
Revision  Style
X = Cabinet Only, No Coil
H = Hot Water Coil
Options
1 =
Paint White
M1218CL1-H
 M1218CL1-H
SB-M1218CL1-H.001 (20181207)
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
Return Duct
IL561.cvx
Top View
1 (25) Minimum
Supply Plenum
Secondary Drain Pan
Return Duct
Supply Plenum
5 (127) Minimum for Control Box Cover Removal
Air Flow
Air Flow
Blower
Side View
1 (25) Minimum
All dimensions in inches (mm).
Optional Control Box